1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
LED T5 DIRECT FIT : ELECTRONIC BALLAST COMPATIBLE
DESCRIPTION
LED T5 Direct Fit Replacement Lamps directly replace fluorescent T5
lamps at a fraction of the energy cost.
Review all installation instructions and confirm use of a
compatible ballast before installing EiKO Direct Fit Linear
Lamps.

	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 4/7/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Length Lumens Lamp
Watts
Volts
(Ballast
Dependent)
CCT CRI Glass
Tube Beam Life/
Hours
Replaces
Fluor DLC
09549 LED25WT5HO/46/835-G7DR 4’ 3,200 25W 120-277V 3500K 80+ Frosted 185° 50K 54W ✓
09550 LED25WT5HO/46/840-G7DR 4’ 3,500 25W 120-277V 4000K 80+ Frosted 185° 50K 54W ✓
09551 LED25WT5HO/46/850-G7DR 4’ 3,500 25W 120-277V 5000K 80+ Frosted 185° 50K 54W ✓
09553 LED11WT5HO/22/835-G7DR 2’ 1,350 11W 120-277V 3500K 80+ Frosted 185° 50K 24W
09554 LED11WT5HO/22/840-G7DR 2’ 1,400 11W 120-277V 4000K 80+ Frosted 185° 50K 24W
09555 LED11WT5HO/22/850-G7DR 2’ 1,400 11W 120-277V 5000K 80+ Frosted 185° 50K 24W
09556 LED12.5WT5HE/46/835-G7DR 4’ 1,700 12.5W 120-277V 3500K 80+ Frosted 185° 50K 28W
09557 LED12.5WT5HE/46/840-G7DR 4’ 1,800 12.5W 120-277V 4000K 80+ Frosted 185° 50K 28W
09558 LED12.5WT5HE/46/850-G7DR 4’ 1,800 12.5W 120-277V 5000K 80+ Frosted 185° 50K 28W
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.     ✓DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
DIMENSIONS
2’: 22.20”/563.2mm
4’: 45.79”/1163mm